Verizon Wireless Service Plans, Cell Phones, Tablets, Cases, Screen Protectors, Wireless Chargers, 
Home Chargers, Car Chargers  

Renter Agrees:  

1. To be a Platinum Partner from July 18, 2025 – August 17, 2025 at the 2025 annual OC Fair. 
2. To provide payment in the sum of SIXTEEN THOUSAND DOLLARS ($16,000.00) as a Platinum 

Partner fee, due upon execution of this agreement. Exact payment schedule is as outlined on the 
Rental Agreement. Payment in full must be received no later than May 23, 2025. 

3. To gain pre-approval from the Association for use of 2025 OC Fair marks and logos, and that all

[...]

Renter agrees that space(s) shall be used only for the purpose as follows:   
Bathroom Remodels (Lead Generation Only) 

Renter Agrees:  

1. To be a Platinum Partner from July 18, 2025 – August 17, 2025 at the 2025 annual OC Fair. 
2. To provide payment in the sum of FIFTEEN THOUSAND DOLLARS ($15,000.00) as a Platinum 

Partner fee, due upon execution of this agreement. Exact payment schedule is as outlined on the 
Rental Agreement. Payment in full must be received no later than May 30, 2025. 

3. To gain pre-approval from the Association for use of 2025 OC Fair marks and logos, and that all